= DIl IASA 2 o e ool 1ot R

s =

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 R KTP 76

NTDB id 67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1 P 76
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 PP[M3 G 80
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 PMIRV ¢ P 76
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 BIPMIRVLIG P 76
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 PPM R DG P 76
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 PPM R DG P 76
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 I4 SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG Y A 76
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 Il SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG Y A 76
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 K [ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y P 76
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 ASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG Y P 76
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IIASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y P 76
NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y P 76
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y P 76
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y P 76
consensus %k ok |k ok k ok k 1% Poskosk Doeskoskok |k * % % % * k% %k 5k 3k %k %k %k ok k k| ok k ok ok k *

logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 156
NTDB id 67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1 156
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 160
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 156
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 156
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 156
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 156
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 AVFRTIPSIX L I AN RGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY 156
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 AVFRTIPSIY L I AMSSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY 156
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 AVFRTIPSIQVLT il PAMIPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 AVFRTIPSIQVLT INTIAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 AVFRTIPSWNVLT D IONPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 AVFRTIPSIQVLT IJI[OPNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 AVFRTIPSIQVLT D IONPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 AVFRTIPSIQVLT E LGL[HNIF IIp¥PRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156

consensus

kokokokok |k | kk ko * %k k kkk kX R I I e B B B B B R |




logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

I

[ 0L L ATART A Ve shet

s L0 AR

EDPIEF Ha}s{el|C
T EDP Efj HEJS[ ELINQRE [¢RE [¢FI¥e] LRSALR DPD
T EDPIEF H)g\K INQREV[ESIDTIRSIFIBJALR ALR ﬂPD ILVGEMRDMETI lA TAAETGHLVNIGTLHTIYS Aj3
T EDPIEFVH@NSKKNLINQRE H[NEITIRSIFEWALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIETI®WLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT [¢
T EDPIEFVH[SKKSLINQRE HQHTLSFANALHSALREDPD ILVGEMRDI¥ETI[LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT [¢
T EDPIEFVHEWWKCLINQREVHRDTESFISYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDWETINLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAKT)
T EDPIEFVHRWWKCLINQREVHRDTBFISYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMMRDWNETIBLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAKT
T EDPIEFVH[@NSKKCL NQREVH DTIRSFIWNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETIRLA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTRISARN
T EDPIEFVH@NSKKCL NQREVH DTIRSJFIWNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMMRDLETIRLA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSATKT
T EDPIEFVHIRSKKCL NQREVHRDTIRYFRIMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAKT)
T EDPIEFVHISKKCL NQREVHRDTIRYFMIXALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVEFGTLHT SAAKT
T EDPIEFVHI¥YKKCLINQREVHRDTIRYFIMIALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVEFGTLHT SAAKT
T EDPIEFVH@NSKKCLINQREVHRDTI(YFIWNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAKT]
T EDPIEFVH@NSKKCLINQREVHRDTHIYFIMIALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVEFGTLHT SAAKT
T EDPIEFVH@NSKKCLINQREVHRDTI(EFIMMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAKT)
*kk DD ok ko | k% EE N * %k % | * | * 11 Pl bk Dl bk bk sk Pk DT D% Dok Dok |k

DRI Ak IR lsé\\/L (Hm. R\IAAHE AL 5

IDRI DVFPEE [ [§

DRI DVFPAEEK MVR

DRI DVFPA®EK MVR

IDRIIDVFP [§ K MVR BGGGRVAGHETM
IDRIIDVFP [§ K MVR BUGGGRVARHETM

I RIIDVFPAEEKSMVR MLSESL{@AV F\Q .NKGGRVAAHEIM (GINe A TRNLIREINK AQMYSKIIQTG{MESYGMQT

I RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR MLSESL{@AV E\Q BUWSGGRVAARETM [eyNEATRNLIREINK AQMYSKIIQTGUESYGMQT
IDR DVFPAEEKEMVR BIIGGGRVAAHEIMI QWPAIRNLIREIKVAQMYSEIQTG
IDR DVFPAEEKEMVR MLSESLNAVI MIGGGRVAAHEIMI WPAIRNLIREINKVAQMYSHIQTG
IDRIIDVFPAEEK MVR MLSESL[AVI BOGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRE[EKVAQMYSHIIQTG
IDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMLSESL{NAVI BIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRERNKVAQMYSEAIQTG
IDR IDVFPAEEK MVRI\MLSESL[AVI BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRERKVAQMYSEIQTG

IDR IDVFPAEEK MVRE\MLSESL[{NAVI BYGGGRVAAHEIMI MPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSE\IQTG
1 skosk ok sk |k sk sk sk ok kosk ok ok ok ok | | *xxk x| * kb bskskskok |k kkkoe Dkl x kokokokkk  kok ok ok ok [

236
236
240
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236

316
315
320
316
316
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

INAPE VA
INAPEAJN

RS KHTYA
IRS KHTPA
IS R E NP
RS R D S|P

SINLP T
sugr QT
s Q T/
s P Q T/

= 0 =S

¢
G
N
N
G
¢
¢
G
¢
G

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

R

LQQLK{V{%&L?%;A

LER}A
RRR
A

RRR

KEKEKQ .
RAVJAKS .
RTALKQ .
RTARKQ .
RTALKQ .

381
331
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

i@Aﬁﬁé .
YEDWLLHEDSSNDLRLMI..KLGSETDGEHLTSVSQGLTL....EMSDDDPGRSFR .........
O
ID.PKEEARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPATP
QNSESMSF
QNSESMSF

HEAJLN .
HEAJLN .
REKJKT .

EEEE

BarEsr anbBsr=xersCeac TexXa™ it hyns aesSansECEasFSrcaaaan

381
331
399
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



