

logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	FDQALYNLYVQGEITTYEDALLHADSSNDLRLMI..KLGSETDGEHLTSVVSQGLTL...EMSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1	MEGAMRGLKESGLIRG.....	331
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	MDAYLAGLFRFHLITYDKGLERAID.PKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSSASSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPATP	399
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	MDQSLQSLVRQGLIAPEVARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	MDQSLQSLVRQGLIAPEAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	MEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	MEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	LDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	LDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	LDMCKGLVAKGLISRAREKAKI.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	LDSCCLKGLIAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	LDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	LDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	LDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	LDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus	*** ** !* ***** * *	



logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 67577 KF715C RS28785 WP 016489636.1	331
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	AAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR	418
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
consensus	

..A..P..A..A..G..R..S..E..P..G..R..A..G..G..F..G..R..R

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved